
 

 

 

   La Martiniere College, Lucknow  
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Advt. No. 27                                    Date: 09 May 2023 
 
The Principal, La Martiniere College, Lucknow invites sealed bids from eligible and reputed Security 

Service providers registered under the relevant sections of the law and the necessary provisions as the case 

may be to outsource security services, the bidding firms should be a reputed Security service provider 

having adequate experience and expertise in this field and compliant to all rules and regulations of the 

Government in this regard. The security staff outsourced through this tender are required for a period 

of one year from 01 July 2023 to 30 June 2026 and shall be deployed at the discretion of the Principal 

at any location within the College Estate comprising of La Martiniere College, Lucknow for the safety 

and security of the entire College campus comprising of approximately 700 acres as per the details out 

lined in the bidding document 

 

Estimated Cost of Tender :  Rs 80.00 Lakh per annum 

EMD    :  Rs 10000/- 

Cost of Tender Document :  Rs 100/- 

Tender Document available    :  09 May 2023 from 9:00 a.m. 

Sale closes on                          : 16 May 2023 at 1:00 p.m. 

Date of Submission                 : 19 May 2023 by 11:30 a.m. 

Due date and time of opening:  19 May 2023  at 11:45 a.m. 

For queries please contact      :  Principal or Bursar between 9:00 a.m. to 12: 30 p.m.  

Phone     :  9919342299 / 9919382299 / 9454469226 

 

 


